
Exposants "Pelouse"

00 Snacks & Boissons
02 Komperdell GmbH
03  Airtool AG
04 -05 Barts B.V.
06 Luxottica suisse AG
07 MPG GmbH
08-09 Lenzinger GmbH 
10  Vola Racing Sàrl
12  Wintersteiger Suisse AG
15  Allpedes
16  Wind & Snow
17 Bodag Shoes + Sports SA
18  Rafco GmbH
19 Mark Sport AG
20-21 Intercycle
22-23 Bacol AG
24 SR Sales & Rental GmbH
25 My Brands
26 Montana Sport International AG
27-48 Second Wind SA
28-29 Salac Kimberfeel, Morgan Laravoire
30 Agence 10ch SA - Altimum
31 Eurosport Swiss Group
32 Sport 2000
33 Schweizer Nova
35 Inno thomke.de
36 Lendlenser GmbH & Co. KG
37-38 POC Austria
39 Elan Ski
40-41 Jacob Rohner AG
42 UB Sports GmbH
43 West style
44 Nikin
45 Fritschi AG Swiss Bindings
46-47 Karlen Sattlerei + Handels GmbH

Exposants "Promenoir"

C1 Rowi sports Sàrl
C2 Ammann & Co AG
C3 Swiss Suncare SA
C4-C5 CC Trading AG
C6 Baabuk
C7 Vision-O GmbH
C8 Wild Mountains
C9 React
C10 TSG International AG
C11 Fzero Swisski
C12 Nitro
C13 Becnet
C14-C15 Avomarks
C16-C17 Kästle Schweiz AG
C18 UYN
C19 Anavon Ski
C20 Zap You Lane
C21 Rocalpes
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15  Allpedes
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17 Bodag Shoes + Sports SA
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18 - 20 mars 2025

Niveau 0 : Pelouse
Niveau 2 : Promenoir
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Exposants "A...T"
Agence 10ch SA 30 
Airtool AG 03
Allpedes 15 
Ammann & Co AG C02
Anavon Ski C19
Avomarks C14-C15
Baabuk C06
Bacol AG 22-23
Barts 04-05
Becnet C13
Bodag Shoes + Sports SA 17
CC Trading AG C04-C05
Elan Ski 39
Eurosport Swiss Group 31
Fritschi AG Swiss Bindings 45
Fzero Swisski C11
Inno thomke.de 35
Intercycle 20-21
Jacob Rohner AG 40-41
Karlen Sattlerei + Handels GmbH 46-47
Kästle Schweiz AG C16-C17
Komperdell GmbH 02
Ledlenser GmbH & Co. KG 36
Lenzinger GmbH 08-09 
Luxottica suisse AG 06
Mark Sport AG 19
Montana Sport International AG 26
MPG GmbH 07
My Brands 25
Nikin 44
Nitro C12
POC Austria 37-38
Rafco GmBH 18
React C09
Rocalpes C21
Rowi sports Sàrl C01
Salac Kimberfeel, Morgan Laravoire 28-29
Schweizer Nova AG 33
Second Wind SA 27-48
Snacks & Boissons 00
Sport 2000 32
SR Sales & Rental GmbH 24
Swiss Suncare SA C03
TSG International AG C10

Exposants "U...Z"
UB Sports GmBh 42
UYN C18
Visio-O GmbH C07
Vola Racing Sàrl 10
West style 43
Wild Mountains C08
Wind & Snow 16  
Wintersteiger Suisse AG 12
Zap You Lane C20


